## P11000012778

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800193002868

02/04/11--01013--026 \*\*87.50

11 FEB -4 PH I2: 56
SECRETARY OF STATE

MR\$/7

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> WJL Management Ser	vices, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
	(Printed or typed)	······
522 North Main St., Ste.	100	
Milford, MI 48381	State & Zip	
248-684-2400 Ext. 203 Daytime To	elephone number	
cbielas@sierragrouponling	ne.com I for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## 11 FEB - 4 PM 12: 56

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME WJL Management Sei	rvices, Inc.	TALLAHASSEE FLORI
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
	13 Midland Ave.		
	Nantucket, MA 02554	-	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for w Any lawful pu Florida.	thich the corporation is organized is:  Irpose for which a corporation may I	be organized under th	ne laws of the State of
ARTICLE IV The number of sha	SHARES res of stock is: 1,000		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
	itle:Walter J. Lee, Jr., Director	Name and Title:	
Address:	13 Midland Ave.		
	Nantucket, MA 02554		
Name and T	itle:Karen S. Lee, Director	Name and Title:	
Address:	13 Midland Ave.	Address:	
	Nantucket, MA 02554	<u></u>	
Name and Ti Address:	itle:	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	<del></del>	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Kenneth Guard	• •	
Address:	.8914 Bracken Way		
	Fort Myers, FL 33919	_	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	lress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Walter J. Lee, Jr.		
Address:	13 Midland Ave. Nantucket, MA 02554		
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce in familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
-	V0515		01.31.2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	01.31.2011 Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein arepartment of State constitutes a third degree felo		false information submitted in a
M.	110.		. //11
"11 ax	n cu-	<del></del>	//24//1
	Required Signature/Incorporator	<del></del>	/ Date